
MAJOR HEAD WISE RECONCILIATION STATEMENT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01 APRIL 
2024 TO 31 DECEMBER 2024 (2024-2025)

Page 1 01/13/25

DEMAND NO  44

2047

2047

2047

2047

2047

2047

2047

2047

2047

2047

2047

2047

2047

2047

2075

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 103

 103

 103

 103

 103

 103

 103

 103

 103

 103

 103

 103

 103

 103

 103

 005

 005

 005

 005

 005

 005

 005

 005

 005

 005

 005

 005

 005

 005

 005

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 00

 30

 30

 30

 30

 30

 30

 30

 30

 30

 30

 30

 30

 30

 30

 30

 01

 02

 03

 07

 11

 12

 13

 17

 18

 19

 20

 26

 27

 29

 28

 11

 11

 11

 11

 11

 11

 11

 11

 11

 11

 11

 11

 11

 11

 11

24993547

86048

1750

12017

130068

51171

456251

200561

20000

585263

8740

148350

39230

142337

72175

2047

2075

 00

 00

SUB 
MAJOR

SUB 
MAJOR

MAJOR
HEAD

MAJOR
HEAD

SUB
HEAD

SUB
HEAD

 005

 005

MINOR 
HEAD

MINOR 
HEAD

 103

 103

DETAIL
HEAD

DETAIL
HEAD

 30

 30

TOTAL DETAIL HEAD:

TOTAL DETAIL HEAD:

26875333

72175

TOTAL SUB HEAD:

TOTAL SUB HEAD:

26875333

72175

TOTAL MINOR HEAD:

TOTAL MINOR HEAD:

26875333

72175

TOTAL SUB MAJOR HEA

TOTAL SUB MAJOR HEA

26875333

72175

 30

 30

 005

 005

 103

 103

 00

 00

TOTAL MAJOR HEAD

TOTAL MAJOR HEAD

2047

2075

26875333

72175

TOTAL DEMAND :  44 26947508

GRAND TOTAL: 26947508
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